IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2724C
Oct 2020
PACSystems™ RX3i
ENERGY PACK
(IC695ACC400)
GFK-2724C    Oct 2020
1

Additional documentation for PACSystems RX3i products is available on the Support website:
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
RX3i CPU Energy Pack IC695ACC400
Energy Pack Cable, 3 ft. (0.91m) IC695CBL001
Energy Pack Specifications
Dimensions, including mounting brackets and latch 140mm (5.5”) H x 124mm (4.87”) D x 25.4mm (1”) W
Operating temperature 0 to 60°C (32°F to 140°F)
For product standards, general operating specifications, and installation requirements for the RX3i system, refer to
the PACSystems RX3i System Manual, GFK-2314.
Release History
Catalog Number Date Comments
IC695ACC400-CA Oct 2020 Manufacturing update. No change to fit, form, or function.
IC695ACC400-BA Aug 2019 Following Emerson’s acquisition of this product, changes have been made to apply
appropriate branding and registration of the product with required certification
agencies. No changes to material, process, form, fit or functionality.
IC695ACC400-AA
Initial Release